
Tyche Windfall
Full results for 2008

Profits achieved backing at the estimated Betfair prices using our recommended staking plan as detailed
in the manual. Starting bank is £5,000 with stakes set at 4%. Commission of 5% has been deducted from all
winning bets. The Betfair price (BP) has been estimated at 15% above the industry SP.

Date Selection Stake Result SP BP Prof/Loss Betting Bank
01/01/2008 BLUE EMPIRE £200.00 Won 2.50 2.73 £328.70 £5,328.70
01/01/2008 DAVIDIA £200.00 Lost 2.75 3.01 -£200.00 £5,128.70
02/01/2008 MAFAHEEM £213.14 Won 2.88 3.16 £437.36 £5,566.06
02/01/2008 MACADEMY ROYAL £213.14 Lost 3.50 3.88 -£213.14 £5,352.92
02/01/2008 TREETOPS HOTEL £213.14 Lost 6.00 6.75 -£213.14 £5,139.78
03/01/2008 NORTHERN DESERT £222.64 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£222.64 £4,917.14
04/01/2008 REBELLIOUS SPIRIT £222.64 Lost 3.25 3.59 -£222.64 £4,694.50
08/01/2008 DAVIDIA £222.64 Lost 7.50 8.48 -£222.64 £4,471.86
09/01/2008 LORD DEEVERT £222.64 Won 8.00 9.05 £1,702.64 £6,174.50
09/01/2008 ONE MORE ROUND £222.64 Lost 2.25 2.44 -£222.64 £5,951.86
10/01/2008 COPPERBOTTOMED £246.97 Lost 1.50 1.58 -£246.97 £5,704.89
11/01/2008 MUSANGO £246.97 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£246.97 £5,457.92
11/01/2008 DARING AFFAIR £246.97 Lost 3.00 3.30 -£246.97 £5,210.95
11/01/2008 LOOKS THE BUSINESS £246.97 Lost 5.00 5.60 -£246.97 £4,963.98
12/01/2008 SAWWAAH £246.97 Won 2.00 2.15 £269.82 £5,233.80
12/01/2008 INSIDE STORY £246.97 Lost 2.75 3.01 -£246.97 £4,986.83
14/01/2008 ELUSIVE WARRIOR £246.97 Lost 2.63 2.87 -£246.97 £4,739.86
15/01/2008 HIGH REACH £246.97 Won 1.83 1.95 £222.89 £4,962.75
16/01/2008 NOBLE MINSTREL £246.97 Won 2.75 3.01 £471.59 £5,434.34
16/01/2008 MAYBE I WONT £246.97 Lost 2.50 2.73 -£246.97 £5,187.37
18/01/2008 MAFAHEEM £246.97 Won 2.38 2.59 £373.05 £5,560.41
19/01/2008 ATEPHOBIA £246.97 Won 2.38 2.59 £373.05 £5,933.46
19/01/2008 LORD DEEVERT £246.97 Lost 2.50 2.73 -£246.97 £5,686.49
21/01/2008 SAWWAAH £246.97 Won 3.75 4.16 £741.41 £6,427.90
21/01/2008 GIVEN A CHOICE £246.97 Lost 1.73 1.84 -£246.97 £6,180.93
21/01/2008 NINTH HOUSE £246.97 Lost 5.00 5.60 -£246.97 £5,933.96
24/01/2008 MACADEMY ROYAL £257.11 Lost 3.50 3.88 -£257.11 £5,676.85
25/01/2008 GREEN PIRATE £257.11 Won 2.20 2.38 £337.07 £6,013.92
25/01/2008 DOUBTFUL SOUND £257.11 Won 5.00 5.60 £1,123.57 £7,137.49
25/01/2008 WATERLINE TWENTY £257.11 Won 6.00 6.75 £1,404.46 £8,541.95
25/01/2008 SENESCHAL £257.11 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£257.11 £8,284.84
28/01/2008 LORD DEEVERT £341.67 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£341.67 £7,943.17
28/01/2008 MACHINATE £341.67 Won 2.25 2.44 £467.40 £8,410.57
29/01/2008 DICKIE LE DAVOIR £341.67 Lost 1.67 1.77 -£341.67 £8,068.90
31/01/2008 ARCTIC DESERT £341.67 Lost 1.83 1.95 -£341.67 £7,727.23
01/02/2008 SHEPHERDS WARNING £341.67 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£341.67 £7,385.56
01/02/2008 COMPTON CLASSIC £341.67 Lost 3.25 3.59 -£341.67 £7,043.89
01/02/2008 SMOKEY THE BEAR £341.67 Won 3.00 3.30 £746.55 £7,790.44
02/02/2008 DUSHSTORM £341.67 Won 1.80 1.92 £298.62 £8,089.06
02/02/2008 THE JAILER £341.67 Lost 4.33 4.83 -£341.67 £7,747.39
04/02/2008 LOUISIADE £341.67 Lost 1.91 2.05 -£341.67 £7,405.72
04/02/2008 DESERT DREAMER £341.67 Lost 2.75 3.01 -£341.67 £7,064.05
06/02/2008 CHAMPAGNE SHADOW £341.67 Won 2.00 2.15 £373.27 £7,437.33
07/02/2008 DICKIE LE DAVOIR £341.67 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£341.67 £7,095.66
09/02/2008 SILVER BLUE £341.67 Lost 3.25 3.59 -£341.67 £6,753.99
10/02/2008 WITHOUT EXCUSE £341.67 Lost 6.50 7.33 -£341.67 £6,412.32
10/02/2008 INSIDE STORY £341.67 Lost 2.63 2.87 -£341.67 £6,070.65
12/02/2008 MAGIC AMOUR £341.67 Won 2.50 2.73 £561.54 £6,632.18
13/02/2008 DANETIME LORD £341.67 Lost 2.10 2.27 -£341.67 £6,290.51
15/02/2008 NINTH HOUSE £341.67 Won 4.00 4.45 £1,119.82 £7,410.33
15/02/2008 ONE NIGHT IN PARIS £341.67 Lost 2.88 3.16 -£341.67 £7,068.66
15/02/2008 SAWWAAH £341.67 Lost 3.50 3.88 -£341.67 £6,726.99
16/02/2008 TIGER'S ROCKET £341.67 Lost 3.00 3.30 -£341.67 £6,385.32
16/02/2008 BRIDGE OF FERMOY £341.67 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£341.67 £6,043.65



17/02/2008 CAME BACK £341.67 Won 2.00 2.15 £373.27 £6,416.93
18/02/2008 NORTHERN DESERT £341.67 Lost 7.00 7.90 -£341.67 £6,075.26
18/02/2008 ARCTIC DESERT £341.67 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£341.67 £5,733.59
20/02/2008 LORD OF DREAMS £341.67 Won 1.91 2.05 £340.81 £6,074.40
20/02/2008 ARENA'S DREAM £341.67 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£341.67 £5,732.73
20/02/2008 FREGATE ISLAND £341.67 Won 2.50 2.73 £561.54 £6,294.27
20/02/2008 GIVEN A CHOICE £341.67 Lost 1.91 2.05 -£341.67 £5,952.60
21/02/2008 MAC DALIA £341.67 Lost 8.50 9.63 -£341.67 £5,610.93
21/02/2008 LANDUCCI £341.67 Won 2.88 3.16 £701.11 £6,312.04
21/02/2008 RAZA CAB £341.67 Lost 5.00 5.60 -£341.67 £5,970.37
23/02/2008 ALFIE TUPPER £341.67 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£341.67 £5,628.70
27/02/2008 MACADEMY ROYAL £341.67 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£341.67 £5,287.03
27/02/2008 TIGER'S ROCKET £341.67 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£341.67 £4,945.36
28/02/2008 HARRY UP £341.67 Won 2.50 2.73 £561.54 £5,506.89
28/02/2008 BAILEYS OUTSHINE £341.67 Lost 6.50 7.33 -£341.67 £5,165.22
29/02/2008 WITHOUT EXCUSE £341.67 Won 2.38 2.59 £516.10 £5,681.32
29/02/2008 GIVEN A CHOICE £341.67 Lost 2.50 2.73 -£341.67 £5,339.65
01/03/2008 INSIDE STORY £341.67 Lost 3.25 3.59 -£341.67 £4,997.98
03/03/2008 SAWWAAH £341.67 Won 1.25 1.29 £94.13 £5,092.10
03/03/2008 MAFAHEEM £341.67 Lost 3.50 3.88 -£341.67 £4,750.43
05/03/2008 PRINCE CHARLEMAGNE £341.67 Lost 3.00 3.30 -£341.67 £4,408.76
05/03/2008 BARTON SANDS £341.67 Lost 3.50 3.88 -£341.67 £4,067.09
05/03/2008 GRIMES FAITH £341.67 Lost 3.25 3.59 -£341.67 £3,725.42
05/03/2008 HURRICANE HEN £341.67 Lost 3.50 3.88 -£341.67 £3,383.75
07/03/2008 BRIDGE OF FERMOY £341.67 Won 2.10 2.27 £412.22 £3,795.98
08/03/2008 ANOTHER GENEPI £341.67 Won 4.50 5.03 £1,308.08 £5,104.06
08/03/2008 LETHAL £341.67 Lost 3.50 3.88 -£341.67 £4,762.39
11/03/2008 UGENIUS £341.67 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£341.67 £4,420.72
13/03/2008 BLUE EMPIRE £341.67 Lost 2.50 2.73 -£341.67 £4,079.05
13/03/2008 TEASING £341.67 Won 5.50 6.18 £1,681.36 £5,760.41
13/03/2008 DESERT DREAMER £341.67 Lost 2.38 2.59 -£341.67 £5,418.74
13/03/2008 WATERSIDE £341.67 Lost 1.91 2.05 -£341.67 £5,077.07
14/03/2008 PUNCHING £341.67 Lost 2.25 2.44 -£341.67 £4,735.40
15/03/2008 RED RUDY £341.67 Lost 1.91 2.05 -£341.67 £4,393.73
15/03/2008 MOAYED £341.67 Lost 5.50 6.18 -£341.67 £4,052.06
17/03/2008 RED RUDY £341.67 Lost 4.33 4.83 -£341.67 £3,710.39
17/03/2008 HURRICANE HEN £341.67 Won 2.38 2.59 £516.10 £4,226.49
19/03/2008 DHHAMAAN £341.67 Won 2.38 2.59 £516.10 £4,742.58
26/03/2008 SAVILE'S DELIGHT £341.67 Lost 2.00 2.15 -£341.67 £4,400.91
27/03/2008 BEST ONE £341.67 Won 2.10 2.27 £412.22 £4,813.14
27/03/2008 PRINCESS COCOA £341.67 Lost 2.50 2.73 -£341.67 £4,471.47
27/03/2008 BLUE SKY THINKING £341.67 Lost 2.63 2.87 -£341.67 £4,129.80
28/03/2008 DESERT DREAMER £341.67 Won 4.00 4.45 £1,119.82 £5,249.62
28/03/2008 DANETIME LORD £341.67 Lost 1.91 2.05 -£341.67 £4,907.95
28/03/2008 DHHAMAAN £341.67 Won 2.10 2.27 £412.22 £5,320.17
28/03/2008 APACHE DAWN £341.67 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£341.67 £4,978.50
29/03/2008 MILEAMINUTEMURPHY £341.67 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£341.67 £4,636.83
31/03/2008 SAMUEL CHARLES £341.67 Won 2.10 2.27 £412.22 £5,049.06
02/04/2008 GHAFEER £341.67 Won 5.50 6.18 £1,681.36 £6,730.41
02/04/2008 PUNCHING £341.67 Lost 3.25 3.59 -£341.67 £6,388.74
02/04/2008 DESERT DREAMER £341.67 Won 2.88 3.16 £701.11 £7,089.85
02/04/2008 APACHE DAWN £341.67 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£341.67 £6,748.18
03/04/2008 TURNER'S TOUCH £341.67 Lost 3.00 3.30 -£341.67 £6,406.51
04/04/2008 BEDOUIN BLUE £341.67 Lost 2.25 2.44 -£341.67 £6,064.84
04/04/2008 CLIMATE £341.67 Won 1.57 1.66 £214.23 £6,279.07
05/04/2008 DHHAMAAN £341.67 Won 3.00 3.30 £746.55 £7,025.62
05/04/2008 ROCKFIELD LODGE £341.67 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£341.67 £6,683.95
05/04/2008 ANGEL VOICES £341.67 Lost 2.50 2.73 -£341.67 £6,342.28
10/04/2008 DUSHSTORM £341.67 Won 3.50 3.88 £934.81 £7,277.09
10/04/2008 TEASING £341.67 Lost 2.25 2.44 -£341.67 £6,935.42
11/04/2008 BOUNDLESS PROSPECT £341.67 Won 2.38 2.59 £516.10 £7,451.51
11/04/2008 FRIENDS HOPE £341.67 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£341.67 £7,109.84
12/04/2008 HONEY MONSTER £341.67 Won 4.50 5.03 £1,308.08 £8,417.93
14/04/2008 MACHINATE £341.67 Lost 3.50 3.88 -£341.67 £8,076.26
17/04/2008 DUSHSTORM £341.67 Won 1.91 2.05 £340.81 £8,417.07



17/04/2008 SMOKEY THE BEAR £341.67 Lost 2.63 2.87 -£341.67 £8,075.40
19/04/2008 BRIDGE OF FERMOY £341.67 Won 1.83 1.95 £308.36 £8,383.76
19/04/2008 CAPRIO £341.67 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£341.67 £8,042.09
19/04/2008 DESPERATE DAN £341.67 Won 1.40 1.46 £149.31 £8,191.40
22/04/2008 SHOT TO FAME £341.67 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£341.67 £7,849.73
28/04/2008 NAWAMEES £341.67 Won 2.50 2.73 £561.54 £8,411.27
06/05/2008 PENNY ISLAND £341.67 Lost 3.50 3.88 -£341.67 £8,069.60
15/05/2008 CAPRIO £341.67 Lost 3.25 3.59 -£341.67 £7,727.93
19/05/2008 FUNFAIR WANE £341.67 Lost 3.25 3.59 -£341.67 £7,386.26
20/05/2008 BAHAMA BAILEYS £341.67 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£341.67 £7,044.59
24/05/2008 EIJAAZ £341.67 Won 3.50 3.88 £934.81 £7,979.40
24/05/2008 COURT OF APPEAL £341.67 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£341.67 £7,637.73
27/05/2008 DESPERATE DAN £341.67 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£341.67 £7,296.06
29/05/2008 GHAFEER £341.67 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£341.67 £6,954.39
30/05/2008 FUNFAIR WANE £341.67 Won 2.38 2.59 £516.10 £7,470.48
30/05/2008 ROYAL DIGNITARY £341.67 Lost 2.75 3.01 -£341.67 £7,128.81
30/05/2008 SAM'S SECRET £341.67 Lost 2.50 2.73 -£341.67 £6,787.14
31/05/2008 CHOCOLATE CARAMEL £341.67 Won 6.50 7.33 £2,054.63 £8,841.77
02/06/2008 DOUBTFUL SOUND £353.67 Lost 4.33 4.83 -£353.67 £8,488.10
02/06/2008 BOUNDLESS PROSPECT £353.67 Won 3.25 3.59 £870.21 £9,358.31
02/06/2008 CLARET AND AMBER £353.67 Won 3.75 4.16 £1,061.72 £10,420.03
05/06/2008 GAP PRINCESS £416.80 Lost 2.50 2.73 -£416.80 £10,003.23
05/06/2008 ONE MORE ROUND £416.80 Won 3.50 3.88 £1,140.36 £11,143.60
06/06/2008 BIJOU DAN £445.74 Won 2.88 3.16 £914.66 £12,058.26
06/06/2008 MIDNITE BLEWS £445.74 Won 6.00 6.75 £2,434.86 £14,493.11
10/06/2008 DESERT DREAMER £579.72 Lost 2.88 3.16 -£579.72 £13,913.40
10/06/2008 MURACO £579.72 Lost 6.00 6.75 -£579.72 £13,333.68
16/06/2008 LITTLE JIMBOB £579.72 Won 4.50 5.03 £2,219.46 £15,553.13
18/06/2008 BLACKHEATH £622.12 Lost 4.33 4.83 -£622.12 £14,931.01
19/06/2008 CARIBBEAN CORAL £622.12 Won 3.50 3.88 £1,702.12 £16,633.14
19/06/2008 GUEST CONNECTIONS £622.12 Lost 3.50 3.88 -£622.12 £16,011.02
19/06/2008 HARRY UP £622.12 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£622.12 £15,388.90
20/06/2008 WHINHILL HOUSE £665.32 Won 2.50 2.73 £1,093.45 £16,482.35
20/06/2008 FIRE UP THE BAND £665.32 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£665.32 £15,817.03
20/06/2008 ROWAN LODGE £665.32 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£665.32 £15,151.71
20/06/2008 BOUNDLESS PROSPECT £665.32 Lost 3.25 3.59 -£665.32 £14,486.39
21/06/2008 ROYAL DIGNITARY £665.32 Won 3.75 4.16 £1,997.29 £16,483.68
21/06/2008 SWINBROOK £665.32 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£665.32 £15,818.36
23/06/2008 COPPERBOTTOMED £665.32 Lost 4.33 4.83 -£665.32 £15,153.04
24/06/2008 KRYPTONITE £665.32 Lost 6.00 6.75 -£665.32 £14,487.72
26/06/2008 ROCKFIELD LODGE £665.32 Won 2.63 2.87 £1,181.94 £15,669.66
26/06/2008 FLIGHT PLAN £665.32 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£665.32 £15,004.34
30/06/2008 GREEN LAGONDA £665.32 Lost 2.63 2.87 -£665.32 £14,339.02
01/07/2008 GUTO £665.32 Lost 6.00 6.75 -£665.32 £13,673.70
02/07/2008 OGRE £665.32 Won 2.00 2.15 £726.86 £14,400.56
02/07/2008 ONE NIGHT IN PARIS £665.32 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£665.32 £13,735.24
03/07/2008 ROYAL DIGNITARY £665.32 Won 1.57 1.66 £417.15 £14,152.40
03/07/2008 THE JAILER £665.32 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£665.32 £13,487.08
05/07/2008 JUST SAM £665.32 Lost 2.75 3.01 -£665.32 £12,821.76
07/07/2008 FIRE UP THE BAND £665.32 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£665.32 £12,156.44
08/07/2008 LE CHIFFRE £665.32 Lost 3.00 3.30 -£665.32 £11,491.12
12/07/2008 JOHNSTON'S GLORY £665.32 Won 3.25 3.59 £1,637.02 £13,128.14
12/07/2008 LITTLE JIMBOB £665.32 Won 1.67 1.77 £486.69 £13,614.82
12/07/2008 PRINCELYWALLYWOGAN £665.32 Lost 3.25 3.59 -£665.32 £12,949.50
14/07/2008 HESTER BROOK £665.32 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£665.32 £12,284.18
14/07/2008 HURRICANE HEN £665.32 Won 2.75 3.01 £1,270.43 £13,554.61
14/07/2008 NEW YORK OSCAR £665.32 Lost 6.00 6.75 -£665.32 £12,889.29
15/07/2008 LUCAYAN DANCER £665.32 Lost 2.75 3.01 -£665.32 £12,223.97
17/07/2008 NAWAMEES £665.32 Won 3.25 3.59 £1,637.02 £13,860.99
17/07/2008 HARRY UP £665.32 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£665.32 £13,195.67
18/07/2008 COLORADO SPRINGS £665.32 Lost 3.00 3.30 -£665.32 £12,530.35
19/07/2008 TEASING £665.32 Lost 5.50 6.18 -£665.32 £11,865.03
20/07/2008 LITTLE JIMBOB £665.32 Lost 3.50 3.88 -£665.32 £11,199.71
22/07/2008 BAZGUY £665.32 Won 2.88 3.16 £1,365.24 £12,564.94
22/07/2008 WRENINGHAM £665.32 Lost 3.25 3.59 -£665.32 £11,899.62



23/07/2008 RACCOON £665.32 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£665.32 £11,234.30
23/07/2008 HARRY UP £665.32 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£665.32 £10,568.98
24/07/2008 DANISH MONARCH £665.32 Lost 7.00 7.90 -£665.32 £9,903.66
24/07/2008 TOWY BOY £665.32 Lost 5.00 5.60 -£665.32 £9,238.34
24/07/2008 MANNELLO £665.32 Lost 3.00 3.30 -£665.32 £8,573.02
25/07/2008 BIRKSIDE £665.32 Won 3.25 3.59 £1,637.02 £10,210.05
25/07/2008 PERUVIAN PRINCE £665.32 Lost 5.00 5.60 -£665.32 £9,544.73
25/07/2008 PHILANTHROPY £665.32 Lost 2.25 2.44 -£665.32 £8,879.41
27/07/2008 CLARET AND AMBER £665.32 Lost 2.00 2.15 -£665.32 £8,214.09
30/07/2008 LUCAYAN DANCER £665.32 Won 4.00 4.45 £2,180.58 £10,394.67
30/07/2008 LITTLE JIMBOB £665.32 Lost 2.20 2.38 -£665.32 £9,729.35
31/07/2008 CROCODILE BAY £665.32 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£665.32 £9,064.03
02/08/2008 GHAFEER £665.32 Lost 5.00 5.60 -£665.32 £8,398.71
02/08/2008 BOLD INDIAN £665.32 Lost 2.75 3.01 -£665.32 £7,733.39
05/08/2008 ROYAL ISLAND £665.32 Won 1.80 1.92 £581.49 £8,314.87
05/08/2008 NELSONS COLUMN £665.32 Lost 5.00 5.60 -£665.32 £7,649.55
05/08/2008 LUCAYAN DANCER £665.32 Won 3.25 3.59 £1,637.02 £9,286.57
05/08/2008 TORRENS £665.32 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£665.32 £8,621.25
06/08/2008 MADDY £665.32 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£665.32 £7,955.93
06/08/2008 COLORADO SPRINGS £665.32 Lost 5.00 5.60 -£665.32 £7,290.61
07/08/2008 REDSENSOR £665.32 Won 3.50 3.88 £1,820.31 £9,110.93
07/08/2008 NEVER SOLD OUT £665.32 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£665.32 £8,445.61
08/08/2008 PERSIAN PERIL £665.32 Won 4.00 4.45 £2,180.58 £10,626.19
08/08/2008 HARVEST JOY £665.32 Lost 3.00 3.30 -£665.32 £9,960.87
09/08/2008 CLARET AND AMBER £665.32 Lost 2.88 3.16 -£665.32 £9,295.55
09/08/2008 WESTPORT £665.32 Lost 5.50 6.18 -£665.32 £8,630.23
10/08/2008 SINGLEB £665.32 Won 3.75 4.16 £1,997.29 £10,627.52
12/08/2008 HIGHLAND WARRIOR £665.32 Won 2.38 2.59 £1,004.97 £11,632.49
13/08/2008 STONEHAUGH £665.32 Lost 8.00 9.05 -£665.32 £10,967.17
13/08/2008 MADDY £665.32 Won 1.91 2.05 £663.66 £11,630.83
13/08/2008 INSIDE STORY £665.32 Lost 2.10 2.27 -£665.32 £10,965.51
15/08/2008 FIRE UP THE BAND £665.32 Lost 2.88 3.16 -£665.32 £10,300.19
16/08/2008 EXIT STRATEGY £665.32 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£665.32 £9,634.87
16/08/2008 MAJESTICAL £665.32 Lost 8.50 9.63 -£665.32 £8,969.55
22/08/2008 MOODY TUNES £665.32 Won 3.00 3.30 £1,453.73 £10,423.28
26/08/2008 HILBRE COURT £665.32 Won 1.44 1.51 £322.34 £10,745.62
01/09/2008 OBE BRAVE £665.32 Won 2.75 3.01 £1,270.43 £12,016.05
08/09/2008 HIGHLAND HOMESTEAD £665.32 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£665.32 £11,350.73
09/09/2008 TABULATE £665.32 Lost 2.00 2.15 -£665.32 £10,685.41
15/09/2008 FREMEN £665.32 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£665.32 £10,020.09
18/09/2008 RESONATE £665.32 Lost 5.50 6.18 -£665.32 £9,354.77
18/09/2008 HARRY UP £665.32 Lost 1.62 1.71 -£665.32 £8,689.45
20/09/2008 AYPEEYES £665.32 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£665.32 £8,024.13
21/09/2008 TALK OF SAAFEND £665.32 Won 2.88 3.16 £1,365.24 £9,389.36
21/09/2008 MOODY TUNES £665.32 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£665.32 £8,724.04
21/09/2008 KING OF THE MOORS £665.32 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£665.32 £8,058.72
22/09/2008 RED CURRENT £665.32 Won 4.00 4.45 £2,180.58 £10,239.30
22/09/2008 NO TO TRIDENT £665.32 Lost 2.38 2.59 -£665.32 £9,573.98
23/09/2008 PONDAPIE £665.32 Won 5.50 6.18 £3,274.04 £12,848.03
28/09/2008 COURT OF APPEAL £665.32 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£665.32 £12,182.71
01/10/2008 RED CURRENT £665.32 Lost 9.00 10.20 -£665.32 £11,517.39
11/10/2008 GOLD PROSPECT £665.32 Lost 6.00 6.75 -£665.32 £10,852.07
12/10/2008 GIFT HORSE £665.32 Lost 3.25 3.59 -£665.32 £10,186.75
14/10/2008 SINGLEB £665.32 Won 2.88 3.16 £1,365.24 £11,551.98
14/10/2008 AFRAM BLUE £665.32 Lost 10.00 11.35 -£665.32 £10,886.66
16/10/2008 SABRE LIGHT £665.32 Won 2.75 3.01 £1,270.43 £12,157.09
17/10/2008 ELECTRIC WARRIOR £665.32 Lost 3.50 3.88 -£665.32 £11,491.77
18/10/2008 HARRY UP £665.32 Lost 5.00 5.60 -£665.32 £10,826.45
27/10/2008 STAND IN FLAMES £665.32 Lost 2.50 2.73 -£665.32 £10,161.13
28/10/2008 RICCI DE MARE £665.32 Won 5.50 6.18 £3,274.04 £13,435.17
30/10/2008 VELOSO £665.32 Won 1.50 1.58 £366.60 £13,801.76
13/11/2008 ORPENINDEED £665.32 Won 2.50 2.73 £1,093.45 £14,895.21
13/11/2008 LITTLE EDWARD £665.32 Lost 5.50 6.18 -£665.32 £14,229.89
20/11/2008 ELECTRIC WARRIOR £665.32 Won 1.53 1.61 £385.56 £14,615.45
22/11/2008 DIRECT DEBIT £665.32 Won 3.75 4.16 £1,997.29 £16,612.74



29/11/2008 KINGSHOLM £665.32 Lost 5.00 5.60 -£665.32 £15,947.42
30/11/2008 SABRE LIGHT £665.32 Won 2.25 2.44 £910.16 £16,857.58
05/12/2008 SABRE LIGHT £674.30 Won 6.00 6.75 £3,683.37 £20,540.95
05/12/2008 ELECTRIC WARRIOR £674.30 Lost 3.00 3.30 -£674.30 £19,866.65
06/12/2008 BACK IN THE RED £821.63 Won 3.25 3.59 £2,021.62 £21,888.27
08/12/2008 ELECTRIC WARRIOR £875.53 Won 2.63 2.87 £1,555.38 £23,443.64
08/12/2008 DESERT DREAMER £875.53 Lost 1.80 1.92 -£875.53 £22,568.11
08/12/2008 BRIDGEWATER BOYS £875.53 Won 1.62 1.71 £590.55 £23,158.66
09/12/2008 CAME BACK £937.74 Won 1.91 2.05 £935.40 £24,094.06
14/12/2008 MONKEY GLAS £963.76 Lost 3.50 3.88 -£963.76 £23,130.30
17/12/2008 ZERO COOL £963.76 Lost 3.00 3.30 -£963.76 £22,166.54
20/12/2008 HEATHYARDS PRIDE £963.76 Won 2.38 2.59 £1,455.76 £23,622.30
20/12/2008 BRIDGEWATER BOYS £963.76 Lost 9.00 10.20 -£963.76 £22,658.54
22/12/2008 MUTAMARED £963.76 Won 2.63 2.87 £1,712.12 £24,370.66
22/12/2008 DESERT DREAMER £963.76 Lost 2.88 3.16 -£963.76 £23,406.90
26/12/2008 MONKEY GLAS £974.82 Lost 2.75 3.01 -£974.82 £22,432.08
26/12/2008 BLUE CHARM £974.82 Lost 2.38 2.59 -£974.82 £21,457.26
26/12/2008 MAKSHOOF £974.82 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£974.82 £20,482.44
28/12/2008 SMOKEY RYE £974.82 Won 2.38 2.59 £1,472.46 £21,954.90
30/12/2008 BRIDGEWATER BOYS £974.82 Won 3.75 4.16 £2,926.41 £24,881.31
30/12/2008 BACK IN THE RED £974.82 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£974.82 £23,906.49
31/12/2008 WIND FLOW £995.25 Won 3.00 3.30 £2,174.63 £26,081.12


